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Amboy High School

2025-2026 Boys V BASKETBALL :

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
T t AFC Ashton Frankli
Mon 11/24/2025* TBA oo amen Away - shron rranidin - -
Tournament Center
Te t AFC Ashton Frankli
Tue 11/25/2025% TBA oo namen Away - eronrranidn - -
Tournament Center
T t AFC Ashton Frankli
Wed 11/26/2025* TBA  _ourmamen Away - shron Franidin . .
Tournament Center
7:00 . . : ;
Tue 12/02/2025* . Hinckley Big rock Away - Hinckley Big rock - -
7:00
Tue 12/09/2025* om Somonauk Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
Thu 12/11/2025* TBA Newman Away - Newman - -
2:30 : .
Sat 12/13/2025* o LaMoille Away - LaMoille - -
7:00 :
Tue 12/16/2025* - Earlville Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:00 .
Thu 12/18/2025* om Leland High School Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
T t LaMoill La Moille High
Mon 12/29/2025* TBA ournament LaMoille Sy - a Moille Hig ) )
Tournament School
T t LaMoill La Moille High
Tue 12/30/2025* TBA . namentialiotle Away - o vomend . -
Tournament School
T t LaMoill La Moille High
Wed 12/31/2025% TBA . amenttaloflie Away - o vomenid . -
Tournament School
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™Y SCHEDULE

2025-2026 Boys S BASKETBALL

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
T t Pol
Mon 11/24/2025* TBA - hamentiolo Away -  Polo - -
Tournament
Te t Pol
Tue 11/25/2025% TBA o hamentrolo Away -  Polo - -
Tournament
T t Pol
Wed 11/26/2025% TBA - hamentrolo Away -  Polo : -
Tournament
5:30 Hinckley Bi
Tue 12/02/2025* " HincKley Big rock Away - ro':; s Big . .
5:30
Tue 12/09/2025* PM Somonauk Home - Amboy HS Gym - =
Thu 12/11/2025* TBA Newman Away - Newman - -
Sat 12/13/2025* 1:.00 PM LaMoille Away - LaMoille - -
5:30 .
Tue 12/16/2025* PM Earlville Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
5:30 )
Thu 12/18/2025* Leland High School Home - Amboy HS Gym - -

PM
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2025-2026 Girls V BASKETBALL

Amboy High School

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
Tournament Oregon .
Wed 11/19/2025* TBA Away - Oregon High School - -
Tournament
Tournament Oregon .
Thu 11/20/2025* TBA Away - Oregon High School - -
Tournament
. Tournament Oregon ,
Fri ~ 11/21/2025* TBA Away - Oregon High School - -
Tournament
Tournament Oregon .
Sat 11/22/2025* TBA Away - Oregon High School - -
Tournament
7:00 )
Tue 11/25/2025* - Serena High School Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
2:3 B Valley High
sat 117292025+ 250  Bureau Valley Hig Home -  Amboy HS Gym . a
pm School
7:30
Tue 12/02/2025* - Polo Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:00
Thu 12/04/2025* - Eastland Away - Eastland - -
Sat 12/06/2025* TBA  TBA Amboy Shootout =~ Home - Amboy HSGym - -
7:00 . . . :
Tue 12/09/2025* om Hinckley Big rock Away - Hinckley Big rock - -
7:00 Ashton Frankli
Fri ~ 12/12/2025* Ashton Franklin Center Away - shon Franidin - -
pm Center
2:30
Sat 12/20/2025* o Rock Falls Away - Rock Falls - -
T t Amb
Fri  12/26/2025% TBA - hamentAmboy Home -  Amboy HS Gym - -
Tournament
T t Amb
Sat 12/27/2025* TBA . -rhamentAmboy Home -  Amboy HS Gym . -
Tournament
T t Amb
Mon 12/29/2025* TBA  ___ ament Amboy Home -  Amboy HS Gym ; -

Tournament



DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
2:30

Sat 01/03/2026* om Mendota Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:00

Wed 01/07/2026* om Somonauk Away - Somonauk - -
7:00

Fri ~ 01/09/2026* - Fulton Away - Fulton - -

Sat 01/10/2026* TBA  TBA Eastland Shootout Away - Eastland - -
7:30

Tue 01/13/2026* om Milledgeville High School = Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:30

Thu 01/15/2026* - Morrison High School Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
3:30

Sat 01/17/2026* - Pearl City Away - Pearl City - -
7:30

Tue 01/20/2026* and Kewanee High School Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:30

Wed 01/21/2026* it Polo Away - Polo - -
7:30

Fri  01/23/2026* om Eastland Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:30

Tue 01/27/2026* - Ashton Franklin Center Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
2:30

Sat 01/31/2026* - Stockton Away - Stockton - -
7:30

Mon 02/02/2026* - Fulton - ~ Home - Amboy HS Gym - -
7:00

Wed 02/04/2026* -~ Earlville Away - Earlville - -
7:00 Milledgeville High

Fri  02/06/2026* Milledgeville High School ~ Away riedgevitie Hig - ;
pm School
7:00 Morri High

Tue 02/10/2026* Morrison High School Away orrison Fig - -
pm School

Sat  02/14/2026* TBA TBA IHSA Regionals - - = - -
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2025-2026 Girls S BASKETBALL

DAY

Wed

Tue

Sat

Tue

Thu

Tue

Fri

Sat

. B

Sat

Fri

Tue

Thu

Sat

DATE

11/19/2025*

11/25/2025*

11/29/2025*

12/02/2025*

12/04/2025*

12/09/2025*

12/12/2025*

12/20/2025*

12/26/2025*

01/03/2026*
el PM

Jted_OJZQllZQZE*_ISS;;IO_Somnnauk—Away-—sgmgna.sk

01/09/2026*

01/13/2026*

01/15/2026*

01/17/2026*

//‘h Amboy High School

TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION
T tO
TBA ourhament Lregon Away - Oregon High School
Tournament
5:30 .
PM Serena High School Home - Amboy HS Gym
1:00 Bureau Valley High
H - A H
P School ome mboy HS Gym
5:30
Polo Home - Amboy HS Gym
PM
5:30
PM Eastland Away - Eastland
5:30 . . 3 :
PM Hinckley Big rock Away - Hinckley Big rock
6:00 . Ashton Franklin
PM Ashton Franklin Center Away - Carnar
1:00
. F
PM Rock Falls Away Rock Falls
~ Tournament Amboy ,
TBA 4 Home - Amboy HS Gym
Tournament
1:00
Mendota Home - Amboy HS Gym

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

2:00
PM

Fulton Away
Milledgeville High School =~ Home
Morrison High School Home
Pearl City Away

RESULT

SCORE

- Fulton

- Amboy HS Gym

- Amboy HS Gym

- Pearl City



DAY DATE

Tue 01/20/2026*

Wed 01/21/2026*

Fri ~ 01/23/2026*

Tue 01/27/2026*

Sat 01/31/2026*

Mon 02/02/2026*

Wed 02/04/2026*

Fri  02/06/2026*

Tue 02/10/2026*

TIME
5:30
PM

6:00
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

1:00
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

5:30
PM

OPPONENT

Kewanee High School

Polo

Eastland

Ashton Franklin Center

Stockton

Fulton

Earlville

Milledgeville High School

Morrison High School

H/A

Home

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

BUS

LOCATION

Amboy HS Gym

Polo

Amboy HS Gym

Amboy HS Gym

Stockton

Amboy HS Gym

Earlville
Milledgeville High
School

Morrison High
School

RESULT

SCORE




